This is real compatibility
Other lamps claim compatibility, but only InstantFit has been
proven to work with 50% more ballasts1 delivering even light
output, proven energy savings and a long average lifetime.
That’s true compatibility.
•	InstantFit works with over 200 ballasts — more than
any other lamp — so you know it’s going to perform as
expected and keep you from having to redo any jobs

Ordering, electrical and technical data  (Subject to change without notice)
Product
Number Model Number(s) DLC Product ID8 Ordering Code
Volts (Depending
on Ballast) Base CRI
Color
Temp. (K)
Pkg
Qty
LED
Lifetime4
MOL
(In.)
Beam
Angle
InstantFit LED T8 - 4'
46826-4 9290011239C Not DLC Certified 10T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46827-2 9290011240D / 9290011240C PCY5A5J7 10T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46828-0 9290011241D / 9290011241C PES681F4 10T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46829-8 9290011242D / 9290011242C P1CQAFXR 10T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
46956-9 9290011239C Not DLC Certified 10T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46957-7 9290011240D / 9290011240C PCY5A5J7 10T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46958-5 9290011241D / 9290011241C PES681F4 10T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46959-3 9290011242D / 9290011242C P1CQAFXR 10T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
InstantFit LED T8 - 4' dimmable high output
46830-6 9290011585C P1GG4T6Q 14T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 DIM 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46831-4 9290011586C P5R4PGPD 14T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 DIM 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46832-2 9290011587C PFWPMJNV 14T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 DIM 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46833-0 9290011588C P9RG41WJ 14T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 DIM 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°
46960-1 9290011585C P1GG4T6Q 14T8/48-3000 IF 10/1 DIM TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 3000 10 50,000 48 160°
46961-9 9290011586C P5R4PGPD 14T8/48-3500 IF 10/1 DIM TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 3500 10 50,000 48 160°
46962-7 9290011587C PFWPMJNV 14T8/48-4000 IF 10/1 DIM TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 4000 10 50,000 48 160°
46963-5 9290011588C P9RG41WJ 14T8/48-5000 IF 10/1 DIM TAA/NAFTA 120-277, 347 G13 82 5000 10 50,000 48 160°